Sr Questions Answers Choice

1 kind of stones were used to carve Sumerian statues.

s WN

Painting
Seulpture
Engraving
Wood working

2 In the field of Eine Arts.... is most important legacy of Sumerians.

Four
Five
Six
Seven

3 The number of important independent local Sumerian states were.............

4 The Western Asiatic Art has been divided in .......... parts.

o WN

5 The stamps discovered from Mesopotamia bad the maximum length of............ inches.

N — WN

-

1000
2000
3000
4000

6 From the graeyard situated outside the wall of Mesopotamia, ...... gravered been discovered
in which vessels were also buried.

18
19
15
16

7 From Uruk, ....... layers of archaeological value have been discovered.

Ten
Eight
Nine
Seven

8 The vessels discovered from different areas of Mesopotamia, have been awarded ...
negional identifications.

240
340
440
540

9 The statue of king Godia was carved in................ B.C.

16
18
15
14

10 The length of statue of king Godia was........ inces.

30
10
20
40

1 When Persian Empire conquered Mesopotamia, the whole empire was divided is ..................
provinces.

Sumerian
Bany lonian
Assurian
Persian

12 The first code of law was introduced by famous...... King named Hamorabi

2000
4000
5000
3000

13 The potter wheel was invented almost................. B.C.

Zaroaster

Confucias
Tao
Fareedon

14 was spiritual leader of fire worshippers.

Idolater

Believer of one Allah
Star worship

. Fire worship

15 The religion of people of Persia was.........
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