

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Chapter 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	kind of stones were used to carve Sumerian statues.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
2	In the field of Eine Arts is most important legacy of Sumerians.	A. Painting B. Seulpture C. Engraving D. Wood working
3	The number of important independent local Sumerian states were	A. Four B. Five C. Six D. Seven
4	The Western Asiatic Art has been divided in parts.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
5	The stamps discovered from Mesopotamia bad the maximum length of inches.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 1.1 D. 2.1
6	From the graeyard situated outside the wall of Mesopotamia, gravered been discovered in which vessels were also buried.	A. 1000 B. 2000 C. 3000 D. 4000
7	From Uruk,layers of archaeological value have been discovered.	A. 18 B. 19 C. 15 D. 16
8	The vessels discovered from different areas of Mesopotamia, have been awarded negional identifications.	A. Ten B. Eight C. Nine D. Seven
9	The statue of king Godia was carved in B.C.	A. 240 B. 340 C. 440 D. 540
10	The length of statue of king Godia was inces.	A. 16 B. 18 C. 15 D. 14
11	When Persian Empire conquered Mesopotamia, the whole empire was divided isprovinces.	A. 30 B. 10 C. 20 D. 40
12	The first code of law was introduced by famous King named Hamorabi	A. Sumerian B. Bany Ionian C. Assurian D. Persian
13	The potter wheel was invented almost B.C.	A. 2000 B. 4000 C. 5000 D. 3000
14	was spiritual leader of fire worshippers.	A. Zaroaster B. Confucias C. Tao D. Fareedon
15	The religion of people of Persia was	A. Idolater B. Believer of one Allah C. Star worship D. Fire worship